TOOLS NEWS
Grooving Revolution
Innovative clamping system ensures reliable grooving.
B140G-F
Grooving System
2015.10 Update
GYSeries
y

50
40
32
25
20
0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2
105
100
95
90
85
80
100 150 200 250
CBN CW
RE L
GY1G0200D020N-GFGS a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 20.70
GY1G0239E020N-GFGS a E 2.39 ±0.03 0.2 20.70
GY1G0250E020N-GFGS a E 2.50 ±0.03 0.2 20.70
GY1G0300F020N-GFGS a F 3.00 ±0.03 0.2 20.70
GY1G0318F020N-GFGS a F 3.18 ±0.03 0.2 20.70
GY1G0400G020N-GFGS a G 4.00 ±0.03 0.2 25.65
GY1G0475H020N-GFGS a H 4.75 ±0.03 0.2 25.65
GY1G0500H020N-GFGS a H 5.00 ±0.03 0.2 25.65
GY1G0600J020N-GFGS a J 6.00 ±0.03 0.2 25.65
H
H
H
50